
  January   2024
↓ G = General (Windows & Apple) 

Activity Schedule ↓ W = Windows

 through ↓ A =  Apple (Mac, iPad, iPhone)

 OCTOBER  2024 ↓ S =  SignupGenius Email is Required

Date Start End ↓ Workshop Leader
Oct 03 - Thu 1:30 p 2:30 p S INTRO To Basic Computer Use - For Beginners  NEW Bill Martin
Oct 10 - Thu 9:00 a 10:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 10 - Thu 10:00 a 11:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 11 - Fri 9:00 a 10:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 11 - Fri 10:00 a 11:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 14 - Mon 1:00 p 2:00 p G Windows Club Meeting - 2nd Monday Club Staff
Oct 14 - Mon 2:30 p 3:00 p G Orientation - Computer Room Club Staff
Oct 15 - Tue 1:30p 3:00 p S Basic Microsoft Word  **NEW** Jim Doty
Oct 16 - Wed 9:00 a 10:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 16 - Wed 10:00 a 11:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 17 - Thu 9:00 a 10:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 17 - Thu 10:00 a 11:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 17 - Thu 11:30 a 12:30 p S Useful USB's   **NEW** Cindy Okeson
Oct 18 - Fri 9:00 a 10:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 18 - Fri 10:00 a 11:00 a S One on One with Lloyd Lloyd Miner
Oct 22 - Tue 1:30 p 3:00 p S Basic Microsoft Excel  **NEW** Jim Doty
Oct 28 - Mon 1:00 p 2:00 p G iPhone/iPad Club Meeting - 4th Monday Club Staff
Oct 28 - Mon 2:30 p 3:00 p G Orientation - Computer Room Club Staff
Oct 30 - Wed 1:30 p 2:30 p S Digitize Your Old Photos using FastFoto Scanner GB Slone

                    SCC Computer Room Open Hours Mon-Fri 9am-3pm


